May 01 2024 (16:22) India Rail Info 1

Nilambur Road - Kottayam Express (UnReserved)/16325 - Exp - SR
ERN/Ernakulam Town (North) to KTYM/Kottayam
2h 5m - 60 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NIL Nilambur Road 15:10 0 |1 0 46 |44 |SR
2 |VNB |Vaniyambalam 15:24 15:25 m |0 |1 11 72 |51 |SR
3  |AAM |Angadippuram 15:48 15:50 2m (0 |1 38 |33 |46 |SR
4 SRR Shoranur Junction 16:40 16:50 10m |0 1 66 17 129 |SR
5 VTK Vallathol Nagar 17:04 17:05 im (0 |1 70 |67 |44 |SR
6 WKI Wadakancheri 17:16 17:17 Tm |0 [1 82 |45 |41 |[SR
7  |MGK |Mulangunnathukavu 17:27 17:28 m |0 |1 90 |69 (26 |SR
8 PNQ |Thrissur Punkunnam 17:34 17:35 Tm |0 |1 97 36 SR
9 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 17:39 17:41 2m |0 |1 99 |48 |3 SR
10 |PUK |Pudukkad 17:58 17:59 im (0 |1 113 |56 |13 |[SR
1 |IK Irinjalakkuda 18:10 18:11 im (0 |1 123 |61 |18 |SR
12 |CKI Chalakudi 18:17 18:18 Tm |0 [1 129 |71 (12 |SR
13 |KUC |Karukkutty 18:27 18:28 m |0 |1 140 (41 |22 |[SR
14 |AFK  |Angamali for Kaladi 18:35 18:36 m |0 |1 145 |39 SR
15 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 18:50 18:52 2m |0 |1 154 |38 |14 |SR
16 |IPL Idappally 19:09 19:10 im (0 |1 165 |12 SR
17 |ERN (Ernakulam Town 19:40 19:45 5m |0 [1 171 131 |2 SR
(North)
18 |TRTR |Thrippunithura 20:04 20:05 Tm (0 |1 181 |58 SR
19 [MNTT |Mulanturutti 20:13 20:14 im (0 |1 188 |62 SR
20 |[PVRD |Piravom Road 20:25 20:26 Tm [0 |1 200 |62 |16 |[SR
21 |VARD [Vaikom Road 20:32 20:33 Tm (0 |1 206 |50 SR
22 |KRPP |Kuruppanthara 20:41 20:42 Tm (0 |1 212 |52 SR
23 |ETM |Ettumanur 20:51 20:52 Tm |0 |1 220 |11 SR
24 |KTYM |Kottayam 21:50 0 231 |- 4 |SR

May 01 2024 (16:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



